ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972 PN: 132kW,
IN: 246A
ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972
Global Commercial Alias ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972
Product ID 3ABD00058088-D
ABB Type Designation ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972
Catalog Description ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972 PN: 132kW, IN: 246A
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972ABB Type Designation
China (CN)Country of Origin
85044099Customs Tariff Number
R8Frame Size
ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972Global Commercial Alias
86.5 kgGross Weight
ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972 PN: 132kW, IN: 246AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972 PN: 132kW, IN: 246AMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1160 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
114 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
650 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
490 mmPackage Level 1 Width
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
393 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
680 mmProduct Net Height
62.8 kgProduct Net Weight
300 mmProduct Net Width
ACS530__Frequency_converterProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1/2ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/21
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972 PN: 132kW, IN: 246AShort Description
Zhengzhou, China
Beijing, China
Shanghai, China
Guang Zhou, China
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Australia, Australia
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
39122001UNSPSC
2/2ACS530-01-246A-4+N7569+P972
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/21